Position

Principal-Elementary

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Dual Language

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Dual Language

Teacher

Teacher-Dual Language

Tosa-Curr/Prof Development

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Department

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Total Wages

$126,018

$96,552

$96,446

$96,391

$92,239

$91,206

$89,765

$88,603

$87,154

$85,041

$81,273

$79,826

$77,237

$73,293

$66,313

$63,062

$62,164

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,246

$31.216

$31,169

$24,602

$30,687

$30,303

$29,929

$33,832

$33,483

$32,987

$27,933

$29,773

$20,142

$26,079

$21,721

$18,530

$23,457



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher-Dual Language

Teacher-Dual Language

Custodian |

Office Mgr.-Elementary

Teacher

School Office Assistant

Teacher

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped

Ns Satellite Oper |

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

$61,350

$60,279

$57,142

$55,462

$55,306

$55,233

$53,755

$52,160

$51,428

$48,833

$44,494

$39,291

$38,841

$34,275

$31,034

$30,911

$30,289

$29,942

$16,386

$27,186

$22,298

$18,062

$23,437

$14,938

$21,670

$20,583

$19,681

$19,023

$17,624

$17,433

$15,300

$13,124

$15.378

$15,742

$16,556

$8,418



Behavior Interventionist

Teacher

Behavior Interventionist

Media Ctr Asst |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Behavior Interventionist

Behavior Interventionist

Inst Asst-Sped

Behavior Interventionist

Teacher

Teacher-Dual Language

Inst Assistant |

Custodian |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Inst Assistant |

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

$29,299

$27,310

$26,074

$26,039

$25,981

$25,808

$25,716

$24,924

$24,598

$22,879

$22,634

$21,348

$21,346

$19,563

$19,153

$19,128

$18,839

$18,231

$7,746

$10,732

$5,438

$14,331

$7,369

$13,751

$7,316

$10,776

$10,702

$7,854

$6,142

$4,454

$4,629

$8,234

$6,610

$6,729

$4,777

$2,038



Teacher

Ns Assistant |

Behavior Interventionist

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Behavior Interventionist

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

Monte Vista
Elementary

$17,624

$11.117

$9,583

$5,702

$4,750

$2,978

$2,890

$2,630

$2,594

$2,421

$204

$4,209

$0

$3,980

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$30



