Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$126,018	\$42,246
Psychologist		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$96,552	\$31,216
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$96,446	\$31,169
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$96,391	\$24,602
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$92,239	\$30,687
Teacher-Dual Language		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$91,206	\$30,303
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$89,765	\$29,929
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$88,603	\$33,832
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$87,154	\$33,483
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$85,041	\$32,987
Teacher-Dual Language		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$81,273	\$27,933
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$79,826	\$29,773
Teacher-Dual Language		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$77,237	\$20,142
Tosa-Curr/Prof Development		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$73,293	\$26,079
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$66,313	\$21,721
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$63,062	\$18,530
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$62,164	\$23,457

Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$61,350	\$16,386
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$60,279	\$27,186
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$57,142	\$22,298
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$55,462	\$18,062
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$55,306	\$23,437
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$55,233	\$14,938
Teacher-Dual Language	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$53,755	\$21,670
Teacher-Dual Language	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$52,160	\$20,583
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$51,428	\$19,681
Office MgrElementary	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$48,833	\$19,023
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$44,494	\$17,624
School Office Assistant	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$39,291	\$17,433
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$38,841	\$15,300
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$34,275	\$13,124
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$31,034	\$15,378
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$30,911	\$15,742
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$30,289	\$16,556
Ns Satellite Oper I	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$29,942	\$8,418

Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$29,299	\$7,746
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$27,310	\$10,732
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$26,074	\$5,438
Media Ctr Asst I	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$26,039	\$14,331
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$25,981	\$7,369
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$25,808	\$13,751
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$25,716	\$7,316
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$24,924	\$10,776
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$24,598	\$10,702
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$22,879	\$7,854
Teacher-Dual Language	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$22,634	\$6,142
Inst Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$21,348	\$4,454
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$21,346	\$4,629
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$19,563	\$8,234
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$19,153	\$6,610
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$19,128	\$6,729
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$18,839	\$4,777
Inst Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$18,231	\$2,038

Teacher	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$17,624	\$4,209
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$11,117	\$0
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$9,583	\$3,980
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$5,702	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$4,750	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$2,978	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$2,890	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$2,630	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$2,594	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$2,421	\$0
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$204	\$30